
TO JACKSON ELEMENTARY - SYSTEM OF
CARE

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 142

CHRISTOPHER SNELLDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:136.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.09AM IN 06:47 AM

136.048WHITE ACADEMY SHUTTLE 07:20 AM

136.049LOVEJOY MIDDLE SHUTTLE 07:30 AM

136.051LOVEJOY HIGH SHUTTLE 07:40 AM

136.053HAWTHORNE ELEM SHUTTLE 07:55 AM

136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 08:20 AM

@CP.03AM OUT 08:34 AM



TO JACKSON ELEMENTARY - SYSTEM OF
CARE

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 143

DENISE BROOKSDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:136.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.09AM IN - BUS SHOP 07:11 AM

136.057MUNDYS MILL MIDDLE SHUTTLE 07:35 AM

136.056MUNDYS MILL HIGH SHUTTLE 07:50 AM

136.054POINTE SOUTH MIDDLE SHUTTLE 08:05 AM

136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 08:25 AM

@CP.03AM OUT 08:39 AM



TO JACKSON ELEMENTARY - SYSTEM OF
CARE

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 144

MARY MCKNIGHTDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:136.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07AM IN 06:59 AM

136.059DREW HIGH SCHOOL SHUTTLE 07:15 AM

136.058NORTH CLAYTON SHUTTLE 07:30 AM

136.062RIVERDALE MIDDLE SHUTTLE 07:45 AM

136.060RIVERDALE HIGH SHUTTLE 07:55 AM

136.061KENDRICK MIDDLE SHUTTLE 08:05 AM

136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 08:20 AM

@CP.07AM OUT 08:30 AM



TO JACKSON ELEMENTARY - SYSTEM OF
CARE

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 145

CYNTHIA WILLIAMSDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:136.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07AM IN 07:01 AM

136.064FOREST PARK MIDDLE SHUTTLE 07:30 AM

136.063FOREST PARK HIGH SHUTTLE 07:45 AM

136.070BABB MIDDLE SHUTTLE 07:55 AM

136.065HAYNIE ELEM SHUTTLE 08:10 AM

136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 08:25 AM

@CP.07AM OUT 08:39 AM



TO JACKSON ELEMENTARY - SYSTEM OF
CARE

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 146

KELLY WILLIAMSDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:136.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.09AM IN - BUS SHOP 07:00 AM

136.067MORROW MIDDLE SHUTTLE 07:30 AM

136.066MORROW HIGH SHUTTLE 07:40 AM

136.068ADAMSON MIDDLE SHUTTLE 07:50 AM

136.069MT ZION HIGH SHUTTLE 08:05 AM

136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 08:20 AM

@CP.03AM OUT 08:34 AM



FROM JACKSON ELEMENTARY - SYSTEM
OF CARE

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 142

CHRISTOPHER SNELLDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:136.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03Deadhead - AM OUT 12:31 PM

@CP.09PM IN - BUS SHOP 12:31 PM

136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 12:50 PM

136.053HAWTHORNE ELEM SHUTTLE 01:30 PM

136.051LOVEJOY HIGH SHUTTLE 01:45 PM

136.049LOVEJOY MIDDLE SHUTTLE 01:55 PM

136.048WHITE ACADEMY SHUTTLE 02:05 PM

@CP.03PM OUT 02:38 PM



FROM JACKSON ELEMENTARY - SYSTEM
OF CARE

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 143

DENISE BROOKSDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:136.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03Deadhead - AM OUT 12:31 PM

@CP.03AM IN 12:31 PM

136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 12:50 PM

136.054POINTE SOUTH MIDDLE SHUTTLE 01:20 PM

136.056MUNDYS MILL HIGH SHUTTLE 01:36 PM

136.057MUNDYS MILL MIDDLE SHUTTLE 01:50 PM

@CP.03PM IN 02:09 PM



FROM JACKSON ELEMENTARY - SYSTEM
OF CARE

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 144

MARY MCKNIGHTDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:136.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07Deadhead - AM OUT 12:19 PM

@CP.07PM IN 12:19 PM

136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 12:50 PM

136.061KENDRICK MIDDLE SHUTTLE 01:15 PM

136.060RIVERDALE HIGH SHUTTLE 01:30 PM

136.062RIVERDALE MIDDLE SHUTTLE 01:40 PM

136.058NORTH CLAYTON SHUTTLE 02:00 PM

136.059DREW HIGH SCHOOL SHUTTLE 02:15 PM

@CP.07PM OUT 02:26 PM



FROM JACKSON ELEMENTARY - SYSTEM
OF CARE

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 145

CYNTHIA WILLIAMSDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:136.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07Deadhead - AM OUT 12:19 PM

@CP.07PM IN 12:19 PM

136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 12:50 PM

136.065HAYNIE ELEM SHUTTLE 01:20 PM

136.070BABB MIDDLE SHUTTLE 01:35 PM

136.063FOREST PARK HIGH SHUTTLE 01:45 PM

136.064FOREST PARK MIDDLE SHUTTLE 01:55 PM

@CP.07PM OUT 02:18 PM



FROM JACKSON ELEMENTARY - SYSTEM
OF CARE

06/03/2019

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 146

KELLY WILLIAMSDRIVER NAME:

MTWUFDays:

RunID:136.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.03Deadhead - AM OUT 12:32 PM

@CP.09PM IN - BUS SHOP 12:32 PM

136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 12:50 PM

136.069MT ZION HIGH SHUTTLE 01:15 PM

136.067MORROW MIDDLE SHUTTLE 01:35 PM

136.066MORROW HIGH SHUTTLE 01:45 PM

136.068ADAMSON MIDDLE SHUTTLE 01:55 PM


